
PACHET materiale com Bucium

I.D.: 88343021

Data publicarii	16.10.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.857,56 RON - 1.857,56 RON

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret AUTOFLORANTE 200 11.76 0.07 14 AUTOFLORANTE 150 28.99 0.23 34.5 SAIBA 8 150 37.82 0.3 45 CHEIE HEX 8 2 4.20 2.5 5 BASTON 1,4ML 3 50.42 20 60 PERIE SARMA 1 21.85 26 26 COAMA DREAPTA 26 699.16 32 832 TABLA ZN 15 693.28 55 825 AUTOFLORANTE 1 30.25 36 36 TABLA DREAPTA 2 94.12 56 112 MANUSI 10 37.82 4.5 45 ADEZIV CM 17 1 86.55 103 103 SURUB PAL 5X80 100 17.65 0.21 21 CAPAC STALP 50X50 40 43.70 1.3 52 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
